104000090180

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		12/10
	Office Use On	14/47



200043203372

12/08/04--01015--020 **125.00

04 DEC -8 PM 2: 49

ROLNICK & NETBURN

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
A PARTNERSHIP OF PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATIONS
9734 WEST SAMPLE ROAD
CORAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA 33065

HERBERT H. ROLNICK, P.A. DAVID A. NETBURN, P.A. DENISE A. WELTER, Esq.

TEL: (954) 346-5001 FAX: (954) 346-5006

December 3, 2004

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: 4GFI, LLC

Gentlemen:

Enclosed herewith please find an original and one copy of the Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company. Please file the original and return a "filed" copy to our office in the enclosed, self-addressed, stamped envelope. Also enclosed is a check in the sum of \$125.00 to cover the cost of the filing fee.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact our office collect.

Very truly yours,

ROLNICK & NETBURN

DAVID A. NETBURN, ESQ.

Encs. ms/DAN File No.04-4056 Via First Class U.S. Mail

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Sea Division of Cor						
SUBJECT: 4GFI, LLC	:					
SUBJECT:	(Name of Limited	d Liability Company	<i>r</i>)			-
	Organization and fee(s) are so	•				
David A.	Netburn, Esq.					
		Name of Person)				
Rolnick & Netburn						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(1	Firm/Company)				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
9734 West 5	Sample Road					
		(Address)	<u></u>			
Coral	Springs, Florida 33065			. Leave of	7g 6	
		State and Zip Code)		 ·	ار کا ا	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		Ü	DEC -8	
•	,,			ر ر ب	,	F .
David A. Netburn, Esc	1.	at (954)	346-5001	<u></u>	PH	
	of Person)		z Daytime Te	lephone Number)	2:49	J
				manus Para Voca-	. • • •	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:			*		
Ø \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy (additional copy is e		S160.00 Fili Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &	
Regist	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations	Re	AILING AI egistration Se vision of Co	ection		

409 E. Gaines Street

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

P.O. Box 6327

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addres	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
6909 Cobia Circle	6909 Cobia Circle	
Boynton Beach, FL 33437	Boynton Beach, FL 33437	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, F	legistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, For The name and the Florida street address MARK GAYLINN	## C	
The name and the Florida street addre	ss of the registered agent are:	
The name and the Florida street addre	ss of the registered agent are:	
The name and the Florida street address MARK GAYLINN 6909 COBIA CIRCL	ss of the registered agent are:	
The name and the Florida street address MARK GAYLINN 6909 COBIA CIRCL	ss of the registered agent are: Name E la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	

registered agent and agree to act if this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	Mark Gaylinn	
;	6909 Cobia Circle	
	Boynton Beach, FL 33437	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
•		
÷		and the same and t
		and the second s
• • •		
		gjagne neg min <u>sa</u> s
		er ' , । त्रास्त्र , । । व्यक्तिव्यक्ताला
•		ad i ag av y k yakir derendahanden de
(Use attachment if necessary)		
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		04 DEC -8 PM
(In accordance with section	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution as an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	2 1
MARK GAYLINN		
Typed	or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)